
Pachet materiale intretinere si reparatie

I.D.: 106987042

Data publicarii	11.12.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 626,21 RON - 626,21 RON

Descriere: HOLSURUB 4*50 BUC 2500 0,084 0,1 210,08 PANZA CIRCULAR BUC 1 13,87 16,5 13,87
PANZA DECUPIR SET 1 28,57 34 28,57 PANZA DECUPIR SET 1 15,13 18 15,13 RULETA BUC 1
27,73 33 27,73 CREION TAMPLAR BUC 2 1,68 2 3,36 HOLSURUB 4*50 BUC 218 0,084 0,1
18,32 PENSULA BUC 1 12,18 14,5 12,18 HOLSURUB 4*50 BUC 1000 0,084 0,1 84,03 BIT PZ2
BUC 4 0,84 1 3,36 DISC FLEX BUC 4 3,865 4,6 15,46 CUPLA 3 CAI BUC 1 12,18 14,5 12,18
BANDA IZOLAT BUC 1 3,7817 4,5 3,78 CABLU FY 3*1.5 ML 5 4,202 5 21,01 STECHER BUC 1
7,14 8,5 7,14 CUPLA 5CAI BUC 1 15,13 18 15,13 BATERII BUC 4 3,3625 4 13,45 PRELUNGITOR
BUC 1 32,35 38,5 32,35 CORP NEON 40w BUC 1 89,08 106 89,08
